Position

Assistant General Manager llI

Revenue Manager

Executive Secretary

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Secretary

Secretary

Assistant General Manager Il

Secretary

Temporary Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$206,997

$99,928

$79,512

$75,911

$69,550

$58,942

$47,812

$37,715

$16,031

$2,470

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$62,944
$46,789
$26,166
$27,379
$24,567
$31,472
$18,368
$16,393

$0

$0



